APPLICATIONS & INDUSTRIES
•	 All fluids
•	 Slurries
•	 Semi-solids
•	 Corrosive services
•	 Industrial
•	 Chemical
•	 Original equipment

subject to change without notice.
9400 Series Top Entry Valves
HOW TO ORDER
Series Body Ball & Stem Port Packing Seat End Connection
94 Series 0 LF2/LCB 2 Chrome w/
electroless nickel F Full T PTFE C Carbon
PEEK B Butt Weld
2 WCB 3 316 R Reduced G Grafoil K Kel-F S Socket Weld
3 316 4 Alloy 20 M Metal
Seated F Flanged
4 Alloy 20 5 Monel N Nylon FF Flat Face
5 Monel 7 Hastelloy P PEEK F1 ANSI 150
7 Hastelloy 10 Chrome Alloy T PTFE F3 ANSI 300
10 Chrome
Alloy A 304 R Reinforced F6 ANSI 600
F9 ANSI 900
F15 ANSI 1500
F25 ANSI 2500
TORQUE CHART
(CLEAN SERVICE) TE-600 1/2" - 6"
MAXIMUM DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
TEMPERATURE RATINGS
100000
10000
1000
100
10
0 250 500 750 1000 1250 1500
Differential Pressure - PSI
To
rq
ue
 V
al
ue
s,
 in
-lb
s
0 200 400 500 600 700 800300100
0
200